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DUPAGE AIRPORT Airport, Flight Center, and Golf Club
AUTHORITY

For the period: Feb 01, 2018 through Feb 28, 2018

Type Number Date Payee ID Payee Check Status Total

CHECK 67885 02/07/18  A-ALLO1 ALLEN LOCK, INC Cleared 253.00
67886 02/07/18  A-SHEO03 APTIM Environmental & Infrastructure, Inc. Cleared 9,373.00
67887 02/07/18  A-AVGO1 Ascent Aviation Group Inc. Cleared 17,169.29
67888 02/07/18 A-BCBO1 BCBS of IL Cleared 62,441.67
67889 02/07/18 A-BURO04 BURRINK COMMERCIAL SERVICES Cleared 4,062.50
67890 02/07/18  A-CHHO1 CH2M HILL, INC Cleared 28,927.44
67891 02/07/18  A-CINO2 CINTAS #344 Cleared 124.04
67892 02/07/18  A-COE04 COMMONWEALTH EDISON Cleared 4,123.94
67893 02/07/18  A-CWS01 CONTINENTAL WEATHER SERVICE Cleared 150.00
67894 02/07/18  A-COEO07 COMED Cleared 24,881.99
67895 02/07/18  A-DISO01 DLS INTERNET SERVICES Cleared 532.72
67896 02/07/18  A-CARO05 EMBASSY CANTEEN Cleared 235.64
67897 02/07/18  A-EMCO02 EMC Insurance Companies Cleared 134,100.40
67898 02/07/18  A-FECO02 FED EX Cleared 266.27
67899 02/07/18  A-FULO1 FUTURE LINK Cleared 199.00
67900 02/07/18  A-FVFO1 Fox Valley Fire and Safety Cleared 1,586.81
67901 02/07/18  A-MENO02 MENARDS - WEST CHICAGO Cleared 76.04
67902 02/07/18  A-MLSO01 MetLife Small Business Center Cleared 4,414.54
67903 02/07/18  A-NGLO1 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE Cleared 192.00
67904 02/07/18  A-OFDO1 OFFICE DEPOT Cleared 206.94
67905 02/07/18  A-SSE02 SEAWAY SUPPLY Cleared 398.00
67906 02/07/18  A-SINO2 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY Cleared 1,049.21
67907 02/07/18  A-SARO01 Sign A Rama Cleared 422.50
67908 02/07/18  A-THRO1 TRI INDUSTRIES Cleared 505.00
67909 02/07/18  A-TJSO1 Tee Jay Service Company, Inc. Cleared 650.00
67910 02/07/18  A-UREO1 URBAN ELEVATOR SERVICE Cleared 2,396.81
67911 02/07/18  A-GRWO01 W W GRAINGER, INC. Cleared 2,478.90
67912 02/07/18  A-WCFO01 WEST CHGO FIRE PROTECTION DIST Cleared 38,111.51
67913 02/07/18 P-ABSO01 A Barr Sales, Inc. Cleared 72.00
67914 02/07/18  P-ATTO1 AT&T Cleared 22.54
67915 02/07/18 P-CBMO1 COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT Cleared 217.56
67916 02/07/18  P-AHGO1 GENEVA ACE HARDWARE Cleared 38.27
67917 02/07/18  P-GACO01 GENEVA ACE HARDWARE Cleared 48.06
67918 02/07/18 P-GBI01 GIGANTE BAKERY, INC Cleared 220.00
67919 02/07/18  P-HBCO02 HIGHLAND BAKING COMPANY Cleared 60.45
67920 02/07/18  P-MLTO1 MICKEY'S LINEN & TOWEL SUPPLY Cleared 460.56
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DUPAGE AIRPORT
AUTHORITY

For the period:

Type
CHECK

Feb 01, 2018

Number
67921
67922
67923
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Date
02/07/18
02/07/18
02/07/18
02/07/18
02/07/18
02/07/18
02/07/18
02/07/18
02/07/18
02/07/18
02/07/18
02/07/18
02/07/18
02/07/18
02/07/18
02/14/18
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02/14/18
02/14/18
02/14/18
02/14/18
02/14/18

Accounts Payable Check Register Report
Airport, Flight Center, and Golf Club

Feb 28, 2018

Payee ID
P-OFDO1
P-SYS01
F-AINO2
F-AVI02
F-CINO1
F-FJRO1
F-FUTO1
F-GECO1
F-GRwWO01
F-PAAOL
F-TSO01
F-VERO1
F-WsSI01
A-CHHO1
F-LEKO1
A-AAA02
A-AWYO01
A-ADDO1
A-BUR0O4
A-EMCO1
A-FOCO01
A-FVFO1
A-GECO04
A-GETO1
A-BEJO1
A-JUSO1
A-LACO02
A-MENO2
A-NOWO01
A-NGPO02
A-PACO1
A-PPI14
A-PESO03
A-RASO02
A-GRWO01
A-WMWO03

Payee

OFFICE DEPOT
Sysco Foodservice

AIRNAV, LLC
AVIALL,INC.
CINTAS #344
FIJR News

FUTURE ENVIRONMENTAL INC
GEORGIS CATERING

GRAINGER

PARAGON AVIATION GROUP
Tryad Solutions, Inc

Verizon Wireless

WSI CORPORATION

CH2M HILL, INC

LEKTRO

AMER ASSN AIRPORT EXECUTIVES

AWARDING YOU

ADVANCED DISPOSAL

BURRINK COMMERCIAL SERVICES

EMERALD RESTORATION & CLEANING SERVICE, LTD.

FEECE OIL CO.

Fox Valley Fire and Safety

GENEVA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
Genesis Technologies

JEFFREY BERLS

JUST SAFETY, LTD,

LAKELAND COMMUNICATIONS
MENARDS - WEST CHICAGO

NAPA AUTO PARTS

Next Generation Strategies Inc.

PAHCS Il / NORTHWESTERN MED OCC HEALTH
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS, INC.
Power Energy Solutions

RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC
W W GRAINGER, INC.

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF IL - WEST

Check Status
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Outstanding
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared

Total
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186.90
3,602.25
1,305.00

33.83

111.63

165.22

725.00

118.85

909.30
1,939.00

155.30

150.55

741.00

17,243.34
630.09
550.00

27.00

870.98

12,812.50

6,731.83

328.66

321.69

420.00

234.17

183.39

173.95

245.13

108.28

481.69
5,000.00

378.00

147.20

60,780.00

57.51

351.52

1,518.10
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DUPAGE AIRPORT
AUTHORITY

For the period:

Type
CHECK

Feb 01, 2018

Number
67957
67958
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Date
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02/14/18
02/14/18
02/14/18
02/21/18
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02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18

Accounts Payable Check Register Report
Airport, Flight Center, and Golf Club

Feb 28, 2018

Payee ID
A-HOWO01
A-CINO2
P-ATTO2
P-CSAO01
P-CDGO1
P-CWCO01
P-AHGO1
P-LYOO1
P-NICO1
P-SCEO1
P-SKI01
P-TRMO1
P-WWGO01
F-AIC04
F-CINO1
F-DIRO1
F-GRwWO01
F-JUSO1
F-SSAO01
F-TRIO1
A-AGGO01
A-ADBO02
A-ALLO1
A-BLAO2
A-BUR0O4
A-DECO02
A-CAO001
A-BUEO1
A-CINO2
A-COEO4
A-COEO4
A-CUNO1
A-FVFO1
A-DOMO1
A-MENO02
A-NIGO1

Payee

WM HORN STRUCTURAL STEEL CO
CINTAS #344

AT&T

Canon Solutions America, Inc.
Chicago District Golf Assn
City Of West Chicago
GENEVA ACE HARDWARE
Lynette Ohse

NICOR

Smart Care Equipment Solutions
Sta-Kleen, Inc.

Travis Mathew LLC

W. W. Grainger, Inc.

AIR CULINAIRE WORLDWIDE
CINTAS #344

DIRECTV
GRAINGER

JUST SAFETY, LTD.

Sportex Safety of Arizona, Inc.

TRI INDUSTRIES

A & G GLASS & MIRROR INC

ADB Safegate Americas LLC

ALLEN LOCK, INC

BRYAN BLAZYK

BURRINK COMMERCIAL SERVICES
Brian DeCoudres

CALL ONE

CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE ENG.,LTD.
CINTAS #344

COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
CUMMINS SALES AND SERVICE

Fox Valley Fire and Safety

MARK DOLES

MENARDS - WEST CHICAGO

NICOR GAS

Check Status

Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Cleared
Outstanding
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Cleared
Cleared
Blank/Void
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Outstanding
Blank/Void
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Total
248.00
110.70
289.61
328.48
540.00
519.12
26.96
29.17
1,423.22
479.70
35.00
2,978.23
214.80
750.28
383.23
223.98
955.90
150.30
1,617.09
120.37
1,800.00
531.34
252.00
150.00
3,125.00
1,030.26
1,181.27
4,356.75
159.04
0.00
3,595.67
946.26
800.00
101.59
32.97
0.00
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DUPAGE AIRPORT
AUTHORITY

For the period:

Type
CHECK

Feb 01, 2018

Number
67993
67994
67995
67996
67997
67998
67999
68000
68001
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68003
68004
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68012
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68017
68018
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68027
68028

through

Date
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
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02/21/18
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02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/21/18
02/28/18
02/28/18
02/28/18
02/28/18
02/28/18
02/28/18

Accounts Payable Check Register Report
Airport, Flight Center, and Golf Club

Feb 28, 2018

Payee ID
A-NIGO1
A-NIGO1
A-NTX01
A-RASO02
A-ICM02
A-SCLO1
A-SEA01
A-SHWO02
A-TEWO02
A-GRWO01
P-APCO1
P-CSWO01
P-CAOO01
P-CWCO01
P-DTVO1
P-IMP02
P-MLTO1
P-MCIO1
P-PCS02
P-SKI01
P-SYS01
P-TONO1
P-ERIO1
F-BAPO1
F-CINO1
F-FJRO1
F-GECO1
F-CLKO1
F-PAAOL
F-STEO1
A-ADBO2
A-BAUO2
A-CVGO02
A-CINO2
A-COEO4
A-COEO4

Payee
NICOR GAS
NICOR GAS
Netrix, LLC

RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC
READYREFRESH BY NESTLE

SCHIROTT & LUETKEHANS & GARNER LLC
SERAFIN & ASSOC

Sherwin Williams

TELSPAN

W W GRAINGER, INC.
Anderson Pest Control, Inc.
CHICAGO STYLE WEDDINGS

CALL ONE

City Of West Chicago

Direct TV
Imperial

MICKEY'S LINEN & TOWEL SUPPLY
Manau Cutlery, Inc.
Portable Communications Specialist

Sta-Kleen, Inc.

Sysco Foodservice

Toro NSN
eRange Inc.

BATTERIES PLUS

CINTAS #344
FJR News

GEORGIS CATERING
KRISTINE KLOTZ
PARAGON AVIATION GROUP

STENSTROM

ADB Safegate Americas LLC
BATTERIES UNLIMITED INC.
CHARLES VINCENT GEORGE

CINTAS #344

COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON

Check Status
Blank/Void
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Cleared
Outstanding
Cleared
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Blank/Void
Outstanding

Total
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0.00
21,081.38
14,742.81

195.42
206.21
48,544.41
3,541.67
73.90
20.92
748.83
102.93
1,025.00
1,475.22
100.00
279.47
3,670.63
251.31
36.00
1,158.00
35.00
2,953.01
239.00
365.00
159.00
162.34
454.01
105.90
2,251.50
2,164.00
700.00
1,100.08
289.00
21.04
110.70
0.00
5,229.36
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DUPAGE AIRPORT

Accounts Payable Check Register Report
Airport, Flight Center, and Golf Club

Page 5 of 6

AUTHORITY

For the period: Feb 01, 2018 through Feb 28, 2018

Type Number Date Payee ID Payee Check Status Total

CHECK 68029 02/28/18  A-CUNO1 CUMMINS SALES AND SERVICE Outstanding 2,396.00
68030 02/28/18  A-COEOQ07 COMED Outstanding 16,183.11
68031 02/28/18  A-PPI12 Daily Herald Outstanding 58.20
68032 02/28/18  A-FULO1 FUTURE LINK Outstanding 1,195.00
68033 02/28/18  A-FVFO1 Fox Valley Fire and Safety Outstanding 23,319.75
68034 02/28/18  A-INS02 Intelligent Solutions Inc. Outstanding 350.00
68035 02/28/18  A-HOPO04 LAKESHORE RECYCLING SYSTEMS Outstanding 244.18
68036 02/28/18  A-NGP02 Next Generation Strategies Inc. Outstanding 5,000.00
68037 02/28/18  A-PPI14 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS, INC. Outstanding 339.25
68038 02/28/18  A-PTCO03 Petroleum Traders Corporation Outstanding 15,531.28
68039 02/28/18  A-TJSO1 Tee Jay Service Company, Inc. Outstanding 1,380.00
68040 02/28/18  A-YMIO1 The YMI Group, Inc. Outstanding 1,298.00
68041 02/28/18  A-USCO01 U.S.CUSTOMS & BORDER PROTECTIO Outstanding 1,431.59
68042 02/28/18  A-UPSO01 United Parcel Service Outstanding 24.68
68043 02/28/18  A-WCFO01 WEST CHGO FIRE PROTECTION DIST Outstanding 38,118.51
68044 02/28/18  P-ATTO02 AT&T Outstanding 50.35
68045 02/28/18  P-AUIO02 Automatic Icemakers Outstanding 95.00
68046 02/28/18 P-COMO1 COMED Outstanding 202.90
68047 02/28/18  P-DCV01 DUPAGE CONVENTION & VISITORS B Outstanding 450.00
68048 02/28/18  P-EELO1 ELEGANT EVENT LIGHTING Outstanding 1,050.00
68049 02/28/18  P-EUBO1 Euclid Beverage Outstanding 154.75
68050 02/28/18 P-HRDO1 HR Direct Outstanding 227.98
68051 02/28/18  P-IGM01 Impact Golf Marketing Outstanding 150.00
68052 02/28/18  P-MLTO1 MICKEY'S LINEN & TOWEL SUPPLY Outstanding 453.24
68053 02/28/18  P-SKI01 Sta-Kleen, Inc. Outstanding 31.50
68054 02/28/18  P-SYS01 Sysco Foodservice Outstanding 294.74
68055 02/28/18 P-TCGO1 Town & Country Gardens Outstanding 234.00
68056 02/28/18 F-EMCO01 ELGEE METER COMPANY Outstanding 2,475.00
68057 02/28/18  F-FJRO1 FJR News Outstanding 166.38
68058 02/28/18  F-GOFO01 GORDON FLESCH CO. INC Outstanding 161.00
68059 02/28/18  F-PAAO1 PARAGON AVIATION GROUP Outstanding 100.00

|CHECK Total 716,453.19 |

EFT ACH 2 02/16/18  F-IDRO1 ILLINOIS DEPT.OF REVENUE Cleared 800.00
ACH-1 02/08/18  F-IDRO1 ILLINOIS DEPT.OF REVENUE Cleared 24,274.00
DFC3201 02/01/18  F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 34,341.02
DFC3202 02/02/18  F-PHCO01 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 17,180.26
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DUPAGE AIRPORT

Accounts Payable Check Register Report
Airport, Flight Center, and Golf Club

Page 6 of 6

AUTHORITY

For the period: Feb 01, 2018 through Feb 28, 2018

Type Number Date Payee ID Payee Check Status Total

EFT DFC3203 02/05/18 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 68,721.04
DFC3204 02/08/18 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 17,180.26
DFC3205 02/09/18  F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 17,621.11
DFC3206 02/12/18 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 98,278.60
DFC3207 02/15/18  F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 17,621.11
DFC3208 02/16/18 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 17,439.76
DFC3209 02/20/18  F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 52,321.59
DFC3210 02/22/18  F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 17,439.76
DFC3211 02/23/18  F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 49,524.72
DFC3212 02/21/18  F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 10,835.00
DFC3213 02/26/18  F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 66,092.23
EFT1061 02/27/18  A-IMRO1 ILL MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND Cleared 42,484.54
EFT-29 02/05/18  A-MBFO1 MB FINANCIAL Cleared 6,382.79
EFT373 02/05/18  F-IDR02 ILLINOIS DEPT.OF REVENUE Cleared 40,824.00
EFTV314 02/07/18  A-VALO1 VALIC Cleared 1,345.45
EFTV315 02/23/18  A-VALO1 VALIC Cleared 1,345.45

EFT Total 602,052.69

Grand Total 1,318,505.88
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